Cr
Alex One
Alex One 1140 ↕ × 600 ↔ S8
colour: Modern Grey
Angled integrated thermostatic valve set with immersion tube, right, chrome
Integrated pipe‑masking set, chrome
ONE heating element
page 1 of 720180606 Małkowski PrzemysławTERMA | www.termaheat.com

760 x 500
4
I
3
I
3
I
4
760 x 600
page 3 of 720180606 Małkowski PrzemysławTERMA | www.termaheat.com
Cr
Alex One
Specifications:
Working pressure: 1000 kPa Maximum operating temperature: 82°C
Plating
760 300 180 92 200 270 620 70 2,39 4,95 WZALN076030
760 400 231 118 200 370 620 70 2,79 5,85 WZALN076040
760 500 288 147 300 470 620 70 3,19 6,74 WZALN076050
760 600 337 172 400 570 620 70 3,58 7,64 WZALN076060
1140 300 253 129 300 270 1000 70 3,72 7,56 WZALN114030
1140 400 335 171 400 370 1000 70 4,34 8,97 WZALN114040
1140 500 414 211 400 470 1000 70 4,97 10,38 WZALN114050
1140 600 498 254 600 570 1000 70 5,59 11,79 WZALN114060
1580 500 555 283 600 470 1440 70 6,83 14,17 WZALN158050
1580 600 664 339 600 570 1440 70 7,68 16,09 WZALN158060
1580 700 773 394 800 670 1440 70 8,60 18,01 WZALN158070
A ↕
[mm]
B ↔
[mm]